4-3Cat21-2-4-2Cat21-2-  www.ultimheat.comContact us www.ultimheat.comContact us
Containers
material
Maximum
temperature limited
to :
Tigthening Thermostat Insulation
thickness Type

Liters
Dia.
mm ± 12;
Inch ± ½”
Height
A
(mm/inch)
Flat length
B
(mm/inch)
Collerette C
(mm/inch)
w/cm²
(W/in²) Watt Voltage
V
9VJ32300958150HC 10 5 18/20 280 (11) 300 (11.8) 950 (37.4) 150 (5.9) 0,05 (0.32) 150 220/240
9VJ32301028165HC 10 6 25/30 280 (11) 300 (11.8) 1020 (40.2) 150 (5.9) 0,05 (0.32) 165 220/240
9VJ32401398275HG 10 15 50/60 410 (16.1) 400 (15.7) 1390 (54.7) 100 (3.9) 0,05 (0.32) 275 220/240
9VJ32731558550HG 10 30 110 460 (18.1) 730 (28.8) 1550 (61) 100 (3.9) 0,05 (0.32) 550 220/240
9VJ32300958300HC 10 5 20/25 280 (11) 300 (11.8) 900 (35.4) 150 (5.9) 0,1 (0.64) 300 220/240
9VJ32301028330HC 10 6 25/30 280 (11) 300 (11.8) 1020 (40.2) 150 (5.9) 0,1 (0.64) 330 220/240
9VJ32401398550HG 10 15 50/60 410 (16.1) 400 (15.7) 1390 (54.7) 100 (3.9) 0,1 (0.64) 550 220/240
9VJ32731558A10HG 10 30 110 460 (18.1) 730 (28.8) 1550 (61) 100 (3.9) 0,1 (0.64) 1100 220/240
* For these products supplied with UL plug and not Euro plug, replace the 15th character by X.
** Models with 20mm insulation, replace 9VJ3 by 9VJ2
Antifreeze flexible jacket heaters for glass or plastic containers